
Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 113 1542 : 1451 Ensheim 1 : Heusweiler 1 1504 : 1482 -113 13.07.2017

89 1514 : 1469 Dörsdorf 1 : St. Ingbert 1 1521 : 1477 -89 14

-40 1490 : 1491 Illingen 1 : Homburg 1 1465 : 1504 40

18.05.2017 -143 1463 : 1540 Illingen 1 : Ensheim 1 1483 : 1549 143 27.07.2017

14 2 1500 : 1481 Heusweiler 1 : Dörsdorf 1 1474 : 1491 -2 14

32 1489 : 1470 Homburg 1 : St. Ingbert 1 1492 : 1479 -32

01.06.2017 -37 1496 : 1506 Dörsdorf 1 : Ensheim 1 1499 : 1526 37 10.08.2017

14 -2 1487 : 1479 Homburg 1 : Heusweiler 1 1493 : 1503 2 14

-29 1443 : 1452 St. Ingbert 1 : Illingen 1 1465 : 1485 29

15.06.2017 88 1519 : 1473 Ensheim 1 : St. Ingbert 1 1531 : 1489 -88 24.08.2017

14 -55 1467 : 1506 Illingen 1 : Heusweiler 1 1465 : 1481 55 14

24 1511 : 1498 Dörsdorf 1 : Homburg 1 1490 : 1479 -24

29.06.2017 -54 1494 : 1508 Homburg 1 : Ensheim 1 1502 : 1542 54 07.09.2017

14 -60 1487 : 1509 Illingen 1 : Dörsdorf 1 1469 : 1507 60 14

84 1501 : 1452 Heusweiler 1 : St. Ingbert 1 1504 : 1469 -84

60

0 Verein Ringe d.V.

Ensheim 1 1. Ensheim 1 15267 20 : 0 M

Dörsdorf 1 2. Dörsdorf 1 15019 14 : 6 LL

Illingen 1 3. Heusweiler 1 14881 12 : 8 LL

Heusweiler 1 4. Homburg 1 14929 10 : 10 LL

St. Ingbert 1 5. Illingen 1 14726 4 : 16 OL West

Homburg 1 6. St. Ingbert 1 14686 0 : 20 OL Ost

Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Landesliga
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Ergebnis HR Paarungen

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 -77 1377 : 1450 Herrensohr 1 : Wiebelskirchen 1 1444 : 1448 77 13.07.2017

-86 1441 : 1481 Ludweiler : Schiffweiler 1435 : 1481 86

84 1452 : 1379 St. Ingbert 2 : Ensheim 3 1439 : 1428 -84

18.05.2017 129 1455 : 1381 St. Ingbert 2 : Herrensohr 1 1441 : 1386 -129 27.07.2017

-368 1444 : 1438 Wiebelskirchen 1 : Ludweiler 1078 : 1452 368

-155 1402 : 1487 Ensheim 3 : Schiffweiler 1436 : 1506 155

01.06.2017 151 1443 : 1380 Ludweiler : Herrensohr 1 1468 : 1380 -151 10.08.2017

-58 1424 : 1457 Ensheim 3 : Wiebelskirchen 1 1427 : 1452 58

43 1470 : 1437 Schiffweiler : St. Ingbert 2 1467 : 1457 -43

15.06.2017 -208 1395 : 1486 Herrensohr 1 : Schiffweiler 1392 : 1509 208 24.08.2017

-38 1411 : 1414 St. Ingbert 2 : Wiebelskirchen 1 1433 : 1468 38

67 1427 : 1420 Ludweiler : Ensheim 3 1463 : 1403 -67

29.06.2017 67 1377 : 1338 Ensheim 3 : Herrensohr 1 1427 : 1399 -67 07.09.2017

7 1457 : 1451 St. Ingbert 2 : Ludweiler 1446 : 1445 -7

-93 1429 : 1494 Wiebelskirchen 1 : Schiffweiler 1459 : 1487 93

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Herrensohr 1 1. Schiffweiler 14868 20 : 0 LL

Ludweiler 2. Wiebelskirchen 1 14099 14 : 6 OL Ost

St. Ingbert 2 3. St. Ingbert 2 14428 12 : 8 OL Ost

Wiebelskirchen 4. Ludweiler 14463 10 : 10 OL Ost

Schiffweiler 5. Ensheim 3 14123 4 : 16 RL Ost

Ensheim 3 6. Herrensohr 1 13872 0 : 20 RL Süd

Oberliga Ost
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 10 1450 : 1447 Schmelz 1 : Merzig 1 1439 : 1432 -10 13.07.2017

1434 1457 : 1470 Eiweiler : St. Wendel 1 1447 : 0 -1434

2 1454 : 1454 Urexweiler 1 : Saarlouis 1 1444 : 1442 -2

18.05.2017 18 1482 : 1441 Urexweiler 1 : Schmelz 1 1429 : 1452 -18 27.07.2017

21 1454 : 1463 Merzig 1 : Eiweiler 1468 : 1438 -21

4 1467 : 1462 Saarlouis 1 : St. Wendel 1 1488 : 1489 -4

01.06.2017 -50 1409 : 1441 Eiweiler : Schmelz 1 1438 : 1456 50 10.08.2017

41 1457 : 1421 Saarlouis 1 : Merzig 1 1455 : 1450 -41

47 1446 : 1422 St. Wendel 1 : Urexweiler 1 1478 : 1455 -47

15.06.2017 -84 1419 : 1457 Schmelz 1 : St. Wendel 1 1448 : 1494 84 24.08.2017

-64 1407 : 1441 Urexweiler 1 : Merzig 1 1426 : 1456 64

-56 1460 : 1481 Eiweiler : Saarlouis 1 1459 : 1494 56

29.06.2017 59 1479 : 1448 Saarlouis 1 : Schmelz 1 1483 : 1455 -59 07.09.2017

-25 1431 : 1446 Urexweiler 1 : Eiweiler 1442 : 1452 25

-13 1447 : 1424 Merzig 1 : St. Wendel 1 1417 : 1453 13

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Schmelz 1 1. Saarlouis 1 14700 15 : 5 LL

Eiweiler 2901 2. St. Wendel 1 13173 14 : 6 OL West

Urexweiler 1 3. Schmelz 1 14449 10 : 10 OL West

Merzig 1 2922 4. Merzig 1 14433 8 : 12 2922 OL West

St. Wendel 1 5. Eiweiler 14469 8 : 12 2901 RL Nord

Saarlouis 1 6. Urexweiler 1 14392 5 : 15 RL Nord

Oberliga West
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 127 1447 : 1362 PSV Saarbrücken 1 : Altenkessel 2 1374 : 1332 -127 13.07.2017

86 1422 : 1328 Heusweiler 2 : Quierschied 1412 : 1420 -86

102 1393 : 1336 Völklingen : Püttlingen 1380 : 1335 -102

18.05.2017 1 1435 : 1445 Völklingen : PSV Saarbrücken 1 1383 : 1372 -1 27.07.2017

-193 1341 : 1420 Altenkessel 2 : Heusweiler 2 1309 : 1423 193

-87 1362 : 1352 Püttlingen : Quierschied 1287 : 1384 87

01.06.2017 36 1428 : 1410 Heusweiler 2 : PSV Saarbrücken 1 1426 : 1408 -36 10.08.2017

2 1326 : 1325 Püttlingen : Altenkessel 2 1353 : 1352 -2

-352 969 : 1303 Quierschied : Völklingen 1372 : 1390 352

15.06.2017 -3 1412 : 1343 PSV Saarbrücken 1 : Quierschied 1358 : 1430 3 24.08.2017

14 1421 : 1352 Völklingen : Altenkessel 2 1302 : 1357 -14

404 1394 : 1038 Heusweiler 2 : Püttlingen 1428 : 1380 -404

29.06.2017 -893 671 : 1439 Püttlingen : PSV Saarbrücken 1 1305 : 1430 893 07.09.2017

-182 1333 : 1445 Völklingen : Heusweiler 2 1347 : 1417 182

34 1363 : 1319 Altenkessel 2 : Quierschied 1347 : 1357 -34

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

PSV Saarbrücken 2817 1. Heusweiler 2 14215 18 : 2 OL Ost

Heusweiler 2 2. Völklingen 13687 12 : 8 2818 RL Süd

Völklingen 2818 3. PSV Saarbrücken 1 14095 12 : 8 2817 RL Süd

Altenkessel 2 4. Quierschied 13274 8 : 12 RL Süd

Quierschied 5. Püttlingen 12393 6 : 14 RL Süd

Püttlingen 6. Altenkessel 2 13440 4 : 16 BzL Süd

Regionalliga Süd
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 83 1415 : 1380 Homburg 2 : Kirrberg 1402 : 1354 -83 13.07.2017

101 1408 : 1302 Bexbach 1 : Ensheim 2 1353 : 1358 -101

56 1410 : 1389 Blieskastel : St. Ingbert 3 1393 : 1358 -56

18.05.2017 -67 1349 : 1410 Blieskastel : Homburg 2 1407 : 1413 67 27.07.2017

99 1400 : 1370 Kirrberg : Bexbach 1 1411 : 1342 -99

26 1412 : 1393 St. Ingbert 3 : Ensheim 2 1409 : 1402 -26

01.06.2017 13 1441 : 1395 Bexbach 1 : Homburg 2 1378 : 1411 -13 10.08.2017

4 1392 : 1407 St. Ingbert 3 : Kirrberg 1401 : 1382 -4

26 1405 : 1377 Ensheim 2 : Blieskastel 1384 : 1386 -26

15.06.2017 38 1406 : 1383 Homburg 2 : Ensheim 2 1423 : 1408 -38 24.08.2017

-64 1355 : 1401 Blieskastel : Kirrberg 1402 : 1420 64

-103 1322 : 1377 Bexbach 1 : St. Ingbert 3 1394 : 1442 103

29.06.2017 -127 1387 : 1441 St. Ingbert 3 : Homburg 2 1375 : 1448 127 07.09.2017

68 1366 : 1306 Blieskastel : Bexbach 1 1400 : 1392 -68

-101 1357 : 1413 Kirrberg : Ensheim 2 1363 : 1408 101

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Homburg 2 1. Homburg 2 14164 18 : 2 OL Ost

Bexbach 1 2. Kirrberg 13875 10 : 10 6 RL Ost

Blieskastel 4 3. Blieskastel 13845 10 : 10 4 -

Kirrberg 6 4. St. Ingbert 3 13942 10 : 10 2 RL Ost

Ensheim 2 5. Ensheim 2 13856 8 : 12 RL Ost

St. Ingbert 3 2 6. Bexbach 1 13706 4 : 16 RL Ost

Regionalliga Ost
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 -42 1429 : 1422 Schwalbach 1 : Ensdorf 1384 : 1433 42 13.07.2017

-40 1378 : 1347 Rehlingen-Siersburg : Saarlouis 2 1344 : 1415 40

-3 1430 : 1436 Bous 2 : PSV Saarwellingen 1427 : 1424 3

18.05.2017 -45 1376 : 1418 Bous 2 : Schwalbach 1 1412 : 1415 45 27.07.2017

98 1429 : 1394 Ensdorf : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1408 : 1345 -98

20 1464 : 1454 PSV Saarwellingen : Saarlouis 2 1441 : 1431 -20

01.06.2017 -67 1394 : 1385 Rehlingen-Siersburg : Schwalbach 1 1342 : 1418 67 10.08.2017

140 1488 : 1395 PSV Saarwellingen : Ensdorf 1451 : 1404 -140

17 1425 : 1386 Saarlouis 2 : Bous 2 1416 : 1438 -17

15.06.2017 -7 1433 : 1396 Schwalbach 1 : Saarlouis 2 1409 : 1453 7 24.08.2017

-33 1426 : 1440 Bous 2 : Ensdorf 1416 : 1435 33

-156 1337 : 1453 Rehlingen-Siersburg : PSV Saarwellingen 1420 : 1460 156

29.06.2017 7 1418 : 1399 PSV Saarwellingen : Schwalbach 1 1440 : 1452 -7 07.09.2017

31 1407 : 1366 Bous 2 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1374 : 1384 -31

75 1429 : 1375 Ensdorf : Saarlouis 2 1427 : 1406 -75

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Schwalbach 1 1. PSV Saarwellingen 14475 16 : 4 OL West

Rehlingen-Siers 5472 2. Ensdorf 14222 14 : 6 RL West

Bous 2 5605 3. Schwalbach 1 14142 12 : 8 RL West

Ensdorf 4. Bous 2 14092 6 : 14 5605 -

Saarlouis 2 5603 5. Saarlouis 2 14118 6 : 14 5603 RL West

PSV Saarwelling 6. Rehlingen-Siersburg 13704 6 : 14 5472 RL West

Regionalliga West
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Ergebnis RRErgebnis HR Paarungen

Punkte

Tabelle



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 -302 1271 : 1407 Mangelhausen : Wadern 1 1252 : 1418 302 13.07.2017

-41 1371 : 1366 Humes : Illingen 2 1330 : 1376 41

59 1425 : 1394 St. Wendel 2 : Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 1418 : 1390 -59

18.05.2017 349 1451 : 1278 St. Wendel 2 : Mangelhausen 1460 : 1284 -349 27.07.2017

113 1416 : 1352 Wadern 1 : Humes 1452 : 1403 -113

139 1420 : 1350 Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 : Illingen 2 1417 : 1348 -139

01.06.2017 54 1335 : 1287 Humes : Mangelhausen 1337 : 1331 -54 10.08.2017

47 1436 : 1398 Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 : Wadern 1 1399 : 1390 -47

-120 1346 : 1420 Illingen 2 : St. Wendel 2 1402 : 1448 120

15.06.2017 -174 1280 : 1387 Mangelhausen : Illingen 2 1330 : 1397 174 24.08.2017

82 1450 : 1413 St. Wendel 2 : Wadern 1 1462 : 1417 -82

-137 1355 : 1406 Humes : Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 1354 : 1440 137

29.06.2017 242 1433 : 1302 Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 : Mangelhausen 1393 : 1282 -242 07.09.2017

188 1462 : 1370 St. Wendel 2 : Humes 1470 : 1374 -188

159 1396 : 1340 Wadern 1 : Illingen 2 1472 : 1369 -159

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Mangelhausen 1. St. Wendel 2 14466 20 : 0 OL West

Humes 2701 2. Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 14128 16 : 4 RL Nord

St. Wendel 2 3. Wadern 1 14179 12 : 8 RL Nord

Wadern 1 4. Illingen 2 13681 6 : 14 2742 RL Nord

Illingen 2 2742 5. Humes 13581 6 : 14 2701 BzL Nord

Lockweiler-Kret 6. Mangelhausen 12897 0 : 20 BzL Nord

Regionalliga Nord
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 -524 1305 : 1391 Köllertal : Bischmisheim 1007 : 1445 524 13.07.2017

29 1399 : 1393 Altenkessel 1 : Heusweiler 4 1388 : 1365 -29

-109 1334 : 1398 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Herrensohr 2 1311 : 1356 109

18.05.2017 788 1315 : 1207 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Köllertal 1339 : 659 -788 27.07.2017

176 1373 : 1287 Bischmisheim : Altenkessel 1 1420 : 1330 -176

15 1405 : 1401 Herrensohr 2 : Heusweiler 4 1363 : 1352 -15

01.06.2017 872 1395 : 1218 Altenkessel 1 : Köllertal 1398 : 703 -872 10.08.2017

-68 1380 : 1381 Herrensohr 2 : Bischmisheim 1372 : 1439 68

-21 1382 : 1415 Heusweiler 4 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1358 : 1346 21

15.06.2017 -138 1291 : 1338 Köllertal : Heusweiler 4 1288 : 1379 138 24.08.2017

-116 1375 : 1381 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Bischmisheim 1296 : 1406 116

145 1402 : 1328 Altenkessel 1 : Herrensohr 2 1433 : 1362 -145

29.06.2017 323 1368 : 1054 Herrensohr 2 : Köllertal 1339 : 1330 -323 07.09.2017

-434 968 : 1320 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Altenkessel 1 1331 : 1413 434

171 1431 : 1314 Bischmisheim : Heusweiler 4 1412 : 1358 -171

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Köllertal 1. Bischmisheim 14079 20 : 0 RL Süd

Altenkessel 1 2. Altenkessel 1 13765 16 : 4 BzL Süd

Dorf im Warndt 2761 3. Herrensohr 2 13671 12 : 8 BzL Süd

Bischmisheim 4. Dorf im Warndt 1 13030 6 : 14 2761 BzL Süd

Heusweiler 4 2740 5. Heusweiler 4 13640 6 : 14 2740 BzL Süd

Herrensohr 2 6. Köllertal 11062 0 : 20 KK 2

Bezirksliga Süd
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 287 1396 : 1247 Spiesen-Elversberg 1 : Bexbach 2 1405 : 1267 -287 13.07.2017

-275 1267 : 1442 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Heckendalheim 1309 : 1409 275

168 1234 : 1199 Ensheim 4 : Kirkel 1326 : 1193 -168

18.05.2017 -827 1346 : 1404 Ensheim 4 : Spiesen-Elversberg 1 636 : 1405 827 27.07.2017

128 1306 : 1197 Bexbach 2 : Wiebelskirchen 2 1309 : 1290 -128

-408 1205 : 1393 Kirkel : Heckendalheim 1206 : 1426 408

01.06.2017 -260 1259 : 1375 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Spiesen-Elversberg 1 1254 : 1398 260 10.08.2017

-129 1191 : 1213 Kirkel : Bexbach 2 1181 : 1288 129

299 1399 : 1285 Heckendalheim : Ensheim 4 1406 : 1221 -299

15.06.2017 -8 1383 : 1378 Spiesen-Elversberg 1 : Heckendalheim 1404 : 1417 8 24.08.2017

-124 1354 : 1360 Ensheim 4 : Bexbach 2 1270 : 1388 124

266 1248 : 1147 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Kirkel 1283 : 1118 -266

29.06.2017 -735 1145 : 1417 Kirkel : Spiesen-Elversberg 1 898 : 1361 735 07.09.2017

35 1382 : 1298 Ensheim 4 : Wiebelskirchen 2 1286 : 1335 -35

-113 1365 : 1425 Bexbach 2 : Heckendalheim 1370 : 1423 113

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Spiesen-Elversb 2787 1. Heckendalheim 14118 18 : 2 2795 -

Wiebelskirchen 2633 2. Spiesen-Elversberg 1 13948 18 : 2 2787 BzL Ost

Ensheim 4 2668 3. Bexbach 2 13113 12 : 8 BzL Ost

Bexbach 2 4. Ensheim 4 12340 6 : 14 2668 BzL Ost

Heckendalheim 2795 5. Wiebelskirchen 2 12740 6 : 14 2633 BzL Ost

Kirkel 6. Kirkel 11483 0 : 20 BzL Ost

Bezirksliga Ost
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 -40 1417 : 1409 Beckingen 1 : Creutzwald 1390 : 1438 40 13.07.2017

-79 1301 : 1317 Merzig 2 : Bous 1 1333 : 1396 79

-28 1324 : 1356 Saarlouis 3 : Bilsdorf 1331 : 1327 28

18.05.2017 -171 1302 : 1376 Saarlouis 3 : Beckingen 1 1308 : 1405 171 27.07.2017

562 1468 : 1347 Creutzwald : Merzig 2 1439 : 998 -562

4 1392 : 1327 Bilsdorf : Bous 1 1302 : 1363 -4

01.06.2017 -156 1374 : 1389 Merzig 2 : Beckingen 1 1306 : 1447 156 10.08.2017

-178 1355 : 1423 Bilsdorf : Creutzwald 1350 : 1460 178

132 1373 : 1277 Bous 1 : Saarlouis 3 1343 : 1307 -132

15.06.2017 133 1423 : 1363 Beckingen 1 : Bous 1 1429 : 1356 -133 24.08.2017

-225 1324 : 1424 Saarlouis 3 : Creutzwald 1332 : 1457 225

-221 1291 : 1417 Merzig 2 : Bilsdorf 1279 : 1374 221

29.06.2017 -118 1389 : 1405 Bilsdorf : Beckingen 1 1321 : 1423 118 07.09.2017

-38 1309 : 1333 Saarlouis 3 : Merzig 2 1310 : 1324 38

173 1476 : 1377 Creutzwald : Bous 1 1453 : 1379 -173

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Beckingen 1 2807 1. Creutzwald 14447 18 : 2 2847 RL West

Merzig 2 2. Beckingen 1 14104 18 : 2 2807 RL West

Saarlouis 3 3. Bous 1 13594 10 : 10 -

Creutzwald 2847 4. Bilsdorf 13583 8 : 12 BzL West

Bous 1 5. Merzig 2 12886 4 : 16 BzL West

Bilsdorf 6. Saarlouis 3 13124 2 : 18 BzL West

Bezirksliga West
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 -63 1324 : 1316 Urexweiler 3 : Dörsdorf 2 1347 : 1418 63 13.07.2017

691 1354 : 821 Marpingen : Dörsdorf 3 1281 : 1123 -691

-71 1350 : 1403 Winterbach : Urexweiler 2 1384 : 1402 71

18.05.2017 134 1348 : 1297 Winterbach : Urexweiler 3 1401 : 1318 -134 27.07.2017

233 1401 : 1349 Dörsdorf 2 : Marpingen 1407 : 1226 -233

666 1444 : 1010 Urexweiler 2 : Dörsdorf 3 1370 : 1138 -666

01.06.2017 -172 1368 : 1384 Marpingen : Urexweiler 3 1185 : 1341 172 10.08.2017

-69 1337 : 1408 Urexweiler 2 : Dörsdorf 2 1372 : 1370 69

-624 1054 : 1378 Dörsdorf 3 : Winterbach 1102 : 1402 624

15.06.2017 287 1335 : 928 Urexweiler 3 : Dörsdorf 3 1023 : 1143 -287 24.08.2017

30 1416 : 1323 Winterbach : Dörsdorf 2 1378 : 1441 -30

-81 1425 : 1349 Marpingen : Urexweiler 2 1312 : 1469 81

29.06.2017 170 1409 : 1339 Urexweiler 2 : Urexweiler 3 1420 : 1320 -170 07.09.2017

185 1350 : 1303 Winterbach : Marpingen 1401 : 1263 -185

378 1404 : 1169 Dörsdorf 2 : Dörsdorf 3 1409 : 1266 -378

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Urexweiler 3 1. Urexweiler 2 13975 16 : 4 RL Nord

Marpingen 2. Winterbach 13808 14 : 6 2794 BzL Nord

Winterbach 2794 3. Dörsdorf 2 13897 14 : 6 2764 BzL Nord

Dörsdorf 2 2764 4. Urexweiler 3 13028 8 : 12 BzL Nord

Dörsdorf 3 5. Marpingen 13066 6 : 14 KK 3

Urexweiler 2 6. Dörsdorf 3 10754 2 : 18 KK 4

Bezirksliga Nord
Pistole/Revolver

2017

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 -22 1230 : 1125 Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 : Illingen 3 1196 : 1323 22 13.07.2017

141 1317 : 1259 Wadern 2 : Homburg 3 1305 : 1222 -141

-350 1298 : 1318 Spiesen-Elversberg 2 : St. Wendel 3 960 : 1290 350

18.05.2017 -101 1130 : 1237 Spiesen-Elversberg 2 : Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 1294 : 1288 101 27.07.2017

-67 1229 : 1289 Illingen 3 : Wadern 2 1355 : 1362 67

25 1313 : 1238 St. Wendel 3 : Homburg 3 1267 : 1317 -25

01.06.2017 46 1336 : 1263 Wadern 2 : Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 1336 : 1363 -46 10.08.2017

-16 1295 : 1237 St. Wendel 3 : Illingen 3 1285 : 1359 16

-114 1235 : 1284 Homburg 3 : Spiesen-Elversberg 2 1224 : 1289 114

15.06.2017 94 1299 : 1252 Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 : Homburg 3 1281 : 1234 -94 24.08.2017

-402 1310 : 1319 Spiesen-Elversberg 2 : Illingen 3 955 : 1348 402

-81 1312 : 1321 Wadern 2 : St. Wendel 3 1245 : 1317 81

29.06.2017 -4 1342 : 1303 St. Wendel 3 : Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 1269 : 1312 4 07.09.2017

322 1250 : 1301 Spiesen-Elversberg 2 : Wadern 2 1259 : 886 -322

242 1336 : 1228 Illingen 3 : Homburg 3 1375 : 1241 -242

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Lockweiler-Kret 5052 1. St. Wendel 3 13017 14 : 6 BzL Nord

Wadern 2 5323 2. Wadern 2 12689 12 : 8 5323 -

Spiesen-Elversb 3. Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 12772 12 : 8 5052 KK 3

Illingen 3 5032 4. Illingen 3 13006 12 : 8 5032 KK 3

Homburg 3 5. Spiesen-Elversberg 2 12029 8 : 12 BzL Ost

St. Wendel 3 6. Homburg 3 12450 2 : 18 KK 1

2017

Kreisklasse 1
Pistole/Revolver

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 70 1263 : 1309 St. Arnual : Herrensohr 3 1343 : 1227 -70 13.07.2017

425 1389 : 1068 Riegelsberg : Dorf im Warndt 2 1380 : 1276 -425

729 1373 : 1065 Heusweiler 3 : PSV Saarbrücken 2 1291 : 870 -729

18.05.2017 66 1310 : 1217 Heusweiler 3 : St. Arnual 1324 : 1351 -66 27.07.2017

-343 1207 : 1354 Herrensohr 3 : Riegelsberg 1204 : 1400 343

-482 955 : 1204 PSV Saarbrücken 2 : Dorf im Warndt 2 958 : 1191 482

01.06.2017 290 1429 : 1288 Riegelsberg : St. Arnual 1372 : 1223 -290 10.08.2017

-686 900 : 1236 PSV Saarbrücken 2 : Herrensohr 3 961 : 1311 686

-184 1085 : 1179 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Heusweiler 3 1200 : 1290 184

15.06.2017 448 1254 : 1007 St. Arnual : Dorf im Warndt 2 1362 : 1161 -448 24.08.2017

74 1348 : 1192 Heusweiler 3 : Herrensohr 3 1297 : 1379 -74

742 1397 : 859 Riegelsberg : PSV Saarbrücken 2 1340 : 1136 -742

29.06.2017 -481 893 : 1334 PSV Saarbrücken 2 : St. Arnual 1237 : 1277 481 07.09.2017

25 1310 : 1381 Heusweiler 3 : Riegelsberg 1316 : 1220 -25

77 1258 : 1251 Herrensohr 3 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1348 : 1278 -77

60

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

St. Arnual 2606 1. Riegelsberg 13662 18 : 2 BzL Süd

Riegelsberg 2. Heusweiler 3 13038 14 : 6 KK 2

Heusweiler 3 3. St. Arnual 12912 12 : 8 2606 KK 1

Herrensohr 3 2536 4. Herrensohr 3 12671 12 : 8 2536 KK 2

Dorf im Warndt 5. Dorf im Warndt 2 11721 4 : 16 KK 2

PSV Saarbrücken 6. PSV Saarbrücken 2 9834 0 : 20 KK 1

2017

Kreisklasse 2
Pistole/Revolver

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 -220 1137 : 1215 Britten 1 : Brotdorf 1208 : 1350 220 13.07.2017

65 1375 : 1360 Orscholz : Merzig 3 1418 : 1368 -65

983 1371 : 1169 Mettlach : Britten 2 1345 : 564 -983

18.05.2017 381 1391 : 1069 Mettlach : Britten 1 1346 : 1287 -381 27.07.2017

-281 1245 : 1421 Brotdorf : Orscholz 1241 : 1346 281

-166 1224 : 1390 Britten 2 : Merzig 3 : 166

01.06.2017 387 1353 : 1126 Orscholz : Britten 1 1405 : 1245 -387 10.08.2017

-436 910 : 1346 Britten 2 : Brotdorf : 436

-334 1054 : 1375 Merzig 3 : Mettlach 1325 : 1338 334

15.06.2017 -4 1170 : 1380 Britten 1 : Merzig 3 1242 : 1036 4 24.08.2017

-33 1372 : 1382 Mettlach : Brotdorf 1279 : 1302 33

470 1347 : 877 Orscholz : Britten 2 : -470

29.06.2017 -30 1163 : 1193 Britten 2 : Britten 1 : 30 07.09.2017

-140 1331 : 1364 Mettlach : Orscholz 1296 : 1403 140

364 1361 : 978 Brotdorf : Merzig 3 1382 : 1401 -364

40

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Britten 1 1. Orscholz 11085 16 : 0 BzL West

Orscholz 2. Brotdorf 10478 10 : 6 KK 5

Mettlach 3. Mettlach 10728 8 : 8 KK 5

Brotdorf 4. Merzig 3 9902 4 : 12 KK 5

Merzig 3 5. Britten 1 9484 2 : 14 KK 5

Britten 2 6. Britten 2 0 0 : 0 -

2017

Kreisklasse 3
Pistole/Revolver

Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen

Punkte



3
C B

Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

-1 13

04.05.2017 24 1344 : 1329 Diefflen 1 : Saarlouis 4 1315 : 1306 -24 13.07.2017

377 1230 : 974 Schwalbach 2 : Saarwellingen 2 1326 : 1205 -377

: frei : Schmelz 2 :

18.05.2017 : frei : Diefflen 1 : 27.07.2017

213 1382 : 1162 Saarlouis 4 : Schwalbach 2 1349 : 1356 -213

330 1140 : 853 Schmelz 2 : Saarwellingen 2 1195 : 1152 -330

01.06.2017 126 1250 : 1119 Schwalbach 2 : Diefflen 1 1294 : 1299 -126 10.08.2017

-325 1115 : 1331 Schmelz 2 : Saarlouis 4 1245 : 1354 325

: Saarwellingen 2 : frei :

15.06.2017 280 1353 : 1220 Diefflen 1 : Saarwellingen 2 1320 : 1173 -280 24.08.2017

: frei : Saarlouis 4 :

220 1325 : 1180 Schwalbach 2 : Schmelz 2 1350 : 1275 -220

29.06.2017 -285 1180 : 1322 Schmelz 2 : Diefflen 1 1198 : 1341 285 07.09.2017

: frei : Schwalbach 2 :

698 1308 : 1158 Saarlouis 4 : Saarwellingen 2 1387 : 839 -698

40

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

Diefflen 1 1. Diefflen 1 10413 14 : 2 BzL West

Schwalbach 2 2. Schwalbach 2 10293 12 : 4 KK 4

frei 3. Saarlouis 4 10746 10 : 6 KK 4

Saarlouis 4 4. Schmelz 2 9528 4 : 12 KK 6

Saarwellingen 2 5. Saarwellingen 2 8574 0 : 16 KK 4

Schmelz 2 6. frei 0 0 : 0

Pistole/Revolver
2017

Kreisklasse 4

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

04.05.2017 : frei : Diefflen 2 : 13.07.2017

-565 1301 : 1350 Schwarzenholz : Elm 826 : 1342 565

-25 1293 : 1281 Saarwellingen 1 : Beckingen 2 1327 : 1364 25

18.05.2017 : Saarwellingen 1 : frei : 27.07.2017

330 1333 : 1231 Diefflen 2 : Schwarzenholz 1422 : 1194 -330

-736 1296 : 1320 Beckingen 2 : Elm 634 : 1346 736

01.06.2017 : Schwarzenholz : frei : 10.08.2017

-402 1339 : 1362 Beckingen 2 : Diefflen 2 993 : 1372 402

109 1359 : 1309 Elm : Saarwellingen 1 1349 : 1290 -109

15.06.2017 : frei : Elm : 24.08.2017

-212 1246 : 1373 Saarwellingen 1 : Diefflen 2 1279 : 1364 212

185 1201 : 1301 Schwarzenholz : Beckingen 2 1289 : 1004 -185

29.06.2017 : Beckingen 2 : frei : 07.09.2017

193 1328 : 1246 Saarwellingen 1 : Schwarzenholz 1304 : 1193 -193

19 1383 : 1392 Diefflen 2 : Elm 1368 : 1340 -19

40

##### Verein Ringe d.V.

frei 1. Diefflen 2 10977 14 : 2 2751 BzL West

Schwarzenholz 2. Elm 10798 14 : 2 2732 KK 6

Saarwellingen 1 3. Saarwellingen 1 10376 6 : 10 KK 6

Diefflen 2 2751 4. Beckingen 2 9212 4 : 12 KK 5

Elm 2732 5. Schwarzenholz 9481 2 : 14 KK 6

Beckingen 2 6. frei 0 0 : 0

Kreisklasse 5

Ergebnis RR

Punkte

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen

Pistole/Revolver
2017


